University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For BS Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS
Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 SOHA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD 4500 3/15/2007 94.9548
2 ZANIB BIBI KAHLIL AHMAD 8852 7/30/2005 88.9279
3 MUHAMMAD USAID ANWAR UL HAQ 6389 5/14/2006 87.3019
4 MAHAM JAMEEL JAMEEL AHMAD 6377 11/15/2006 86.8757
5  UMAMAH MUBASHER MUBASHER AHMED 10311 12/20/2006 86.3305
6  SANWAR ABBAS IQBAL HUSSAIN 8930 8/15/2006 85.9836
7 NOOR FATIMA SHEIKH MUHAMMAD — g54 3/14/2006 85.1987
FAISAL
8  MALEEHA ABID 03006943405 15174  11/29/2005 83.9135
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

9  SAMAN RAFIQUE e Q 1939 6/6/2005  83.3135
10 ARYAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASIF 9866 8/7/2007  81.7659
11 MARYAM NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD 10993 4/21/2007 81.452

12 RABIYA SHABBIR AHMAD 2946 2/10/2005 81.2102
13 ABIHA KHAN '\K"SX'I\/?MMAD IRSHAD 4643 1/12/2007 81.1728
14 TAHREEM FATIMA AMEER HAMZA 11968  5/15/2006 80.7057
15 ALEENA BABAR 03004151769 11313 12/11/2006 80.3137
16 MOHSIN TAUFIQUE MUHAMMAD TAUFIQUE 7064 6/9/2006  79.3594
17 GUL E TOOBA IFTIKHAR AHMAD 1633 9/15/2008 79.3146
18 MEERAB ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS 1206 6/28/2009 78.9536
19 MEERAB AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 5381 7/18/2007 78.122



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

SIBGHA YOUSAF
SIKANDAR ATEEQ
AROQ]J] LATIF
HINA SAFDAR
ALEENA KANEEZ
AHMAD RAZA
SANA YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASHFAQ

HAMNA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ASGHAR

UMME HABIBA
TABINA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD SARAM
ALISHBA KHADAM

MALIHA YAQOOB

JAVED AMIN

ADEN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
NOOR UL KUBRA
HUSNAIN ZAFAR

CH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 87

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ
M.LATIF

GHULAM SAFDAR
RIZWAN MUNIR
SHAHZAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOASAF
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
BASHIR

ASGHAR ALI
SHAKIL AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
WAZIR

SHER MUHAMMED
KHADAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN
HAFEEZ AHMAD
MALIK SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ZAFAR IQBAL

3151
8393
10593
156
7875
4754
162

2867

11273
7990

5730

2598
4987

14268

8475
4863
6422
8070
11236

7/11/2006
10/7/2006
2/12/2004
1/25/2005
1/5/2007
12/9/2006
12/26/2004
5/30/2008

7/2/2007

11/19/2006
1/18/2007

7/7/2005

9/26/2007
11/19/2005

6/15/2006

3/5/2007
3/9/2009
7/25/2006
5/12/2006
1/30/2007

77.9106
77.5354
77.5164
76.881

76.3355
76.3253
75.9536
75.8173

75.2819

74.539
73.5708

73.5268

72.8212
72.6335

72.5949

72.4596
72.4391
72.0678
71.9722
71.5426

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



