

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025) For BS Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biotechnology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SOHA MUMTAZ	MUMTAZ AHMAD	4500	3/15/2007	94.9548
2	ZANIB BIBI	KAHLIL AHMAD	8852	7/30/2005	88.9279
3	MUHAMMAD USAID	ANWAR UL HAQ	6389	5/14/2006	87.3019
4	MAHAM JAMEEL	JAMEEL AHMAD	6377	11/15/2006	86.8757
5	UMAMAH MUBASHER	MUBASHER AHMED	10311	12/20/2006	86.3305
6	SANWAR ABBAS	IQBAL HUSSAIN	8930	8/15/2006	85.9836
7	NOOR FATIMA	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD FAISAL	7953	3/14/2006	85.1987
8	MALEEHA ABID	03006943405	15174	11/29/2005	83.9135
9	SAMAN RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SHAHZAD	1939	6/6/2005	83.3135
10	ARYAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASIF	9866	8/7/2007	81.7659
11	MARYAM NASIR	NASIR MEHMOOD	10993	4/21/2007	81.452
12	RABIYA	SHABBIR AHMAD	2946	2/10/2005	81.2102
13	ABIHA KHAN	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD KHAN	1613	1/12/2007	81.1728
14	TAHREEM FATIMA	AMEER HAMZA	11968	5/15/2006	80.7057
15	ALEENA BABAR	03004151769	11313	12/11/2006	80.3137
16	MOHSIN TAUFIQUE	MUHAMMAD TAUFIQUE	7064	6/9/2006	79.3594
17	GUL E TOOBA	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	1633	9/15/2008	79.3146
18	MEERAB ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS	1206	6/28/2009	78.9536
19	MEERAB AZAM	MUHAMMAD AZAM	5381	7/18/2007	78.122

20	SIBGHA YOUSAF	CH MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	. 07	7/11/2006	77.9106
				7/11/2006	
21	SIKANDAR ATEEQ	MUHAMMAD ATEEQ	3151	10/7/2006	77.5354
22	AROOJ LATIF	M.LATIF	8393	2/12/2004	77.5164
23	HINA SAFDAR	GHULAM SAFDAR	10593	1/25/2005	76.881
24	ALEENA KANEEZ	RIZWAN MUNIR	156	1/5/2007	76.3355
25	AHMAD RAZA	SHAHZAD AHMAD	7875	12/9/2006	76.3253
26	SANA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOASAF	4754	12/26/2004	75.9536
27	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	162	5/30/2008	75.8173
28	HAMNA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ BASHIR	2867	7/2/2007	75.2819
29	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	11273	11/19/2006	74.539
30	UMME HABIBA	SHAKIL AHMAD KHAN	7990	1/18/2007	73.5708
31	TABINA IRFAN	MUHAMMAD IRFAN WAZIR	5730	7/7/2005	73.5268
32	MUHAMMAD SARAM	SHER MUHAMMED	2598	9/26/2007	72.8212
33	ALISHBA KHADAM	KHADAM HUSSAIN	4987	11/19/2005	72.6335
34	MALIHA YAQOOB	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN	14268	6/15/2006	72.5949
35	JAVED AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN	8475	3/5/2007	72.4596
36	ADEN FATIMA	HAFEEZ AHMAD	4863	3/9/2009	72.4391
37	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MALIK SHOUKAT ALI	6422	7/25/2006	72.0678
38	NOOR UL KUBRA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	8070	5/12/2006	71.9722
39	HUSNAIN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	11236	1/30/2007	71.5426

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee